Kontrolni ¢innost
(vyjma kontrol
tykajicich se zakona
€. 480/2004 Sb.)

Nevyzadana
obchodni sdéleni
(kompetence podle
zakona

€. 480/2004 Sb.)

zahajeno
ukonceno
pfedano jinym statnim araddm
napadeno namitkami
namitkam vyhovéno
nevyhovéno
pfevazné vyhovéno
pfevazné nevyhovéno
podnétd celkem
vyfeSenych podnétl
zahajenych kontrol
ukonéenych kontrol
spravnich rozhodnuti o pokuté

129
138

16

7933
3772
87
88
23



